NOVELLO'S OCTAVO ANTHEMS.

Price 3d.

w22,
527.
211,
818.

500,
665,
8r1.
518,
464,

512
428

288,
10,
353,

460.

. Morn’s roseate hues

. My hope is in the
. Mymouthshall speak JohnE. West

. Now is Christ risen

. O all ye people

. Oclap your hands ...
. O clap your hands

. O come and behold
. O come before

. O day of penitence ...

. O give thanks
. O give thanks
. O give thanks

. O give thanks
. O give thanks
. O give thanks
. O God, have mercy..
. O God, my soul ...

. O God, Thou hast ...
. O God, Who hast ...

. O how amiable

COMPOSED BY

s b

I fras

REV. E. V. HALL.

Me ye have bereaved C. Morales
Mercy andtruth are met J. Stainer
Mine eyes look unto Thee H. Baker
Miserere mei, Deus G. Allegri
Ditto J. Barnby
Ditto ... Novello
Ditto G. P.Da Palestrina
Ditto
Ditto J. Stainer
Chadwick
My beloved spake ... H. Purcell
My God, I love Thee G. J. Bennett

. MyGod,Ithank Thee E.H.Lemare

My God look upon...J. L. Hopkins
My God, my God ... Mendelssohn
My hearti is fixed W, Cruickshank
My heart is inditing M. B. Foster
My heart was glad.., A.Carnall
J. Stainer

My soulis weary ... Dr. Beckwith

. My soul, O praise the Lord Bach

My soul truly waiteth Attwood
Ditto ... B.Steane
My soul, wait thou still F.J.Read

. Nearer,my God, to Thee T.Adams

. Not unto us, O Lord H. Gadsby

. Not unto us, O Lord T. S. Dupuis

John E. West

T. Adams
Nowiscomesalvation  C. Harris
Now know I thatthe M. B.Foster

Ditto

. Now late on the Coleridge-Taylor
. Now sinks thesun H. W,

Parker
Now when Jesus Joseph Holbrooke
Purcell

O all ye that pass by ... Vitoria

. O be joyful in God John E, West
. O bejoyfulinthe Lord G. Martin

O. Gibbons
Dr. Greene
J. L. Hopkins
J. Stainer

O clap your hands ...

Q clap your hands ..
O clap your hands . .'E. H. Thorne
O clap your hands ... T.T.Trimnell
O come, all ye faithful Tredaway

Longhurst
.. G.C. Martin
O come hither . W.Jackson
. O come hither and hearken™ Crotch

. O come, let us sing M. B. Foster

O come near to the Cross Gounod
Gounod
. O death, where isthy A, Hollins

. Oeverlastmg light John E. West

O give thanks
O give thanks

. Sir G. Elvey
...Sir John Goss
. 7. Hall
H J. ng
H. Purcell
William Rea
B. Steane
E.A. Sydenham
we 5.8, Wesley
J. B. Calkin
F.R. Greenish
O God of my righteousness Greene
O God, the King of Glory H, Smart
O God, Thouartmy God H. Purcell
Ditto B. Luard-Selby

O give thanks

. 0 God, Thou art my God F. Tozer

O God, Thouart worthy A.Sullivan
H.Purcell
A, S, Baker
Ditto A. W, Batson

Ditto J. V. Roberts

O God, Whose nature Dupuis
O heart subdued with  J. Brahms
O how amiable ]. Barnby
w. _E.Faning
... Oliver King

O how amiable

3d.
3d,
3d.
4d.
3d.
2d.
4d.

E. Pettman 13d.

3d.
3d.
6d.
3d.
3d.
3d.
6d.
4d.
4d.
4d.
6d.
4d.
4d.
3d.
3d.
2d,
4d.
3d.
6d.
3d.
4d.
3d.
3d.
4d.
3d.
4d.

3d
2d.
3d.
3d.
3d.
3d.
4d.

233. O how amiable T. M. Pattison 3d.
48. O how plentiful ‘T. M. Pattison 3d.
490. O Jerusalem, look about E. Naylor 4d.
301, OJesu‘ Victim blest Powell 3d.
536, O joyful Light B. Tours 4d.
543. O Lamb of God ... J. Barnby 3d.
8709. O Lord, from Whom all West 2d.
251. O Lord God (Male) Ernest Ford 4d.
204. O Lord God... . Dr. Clarke 3d.
926. O Lord, have mercy Pergolesi 3d.
942. O Lord Jesu Christ Wesley 2d.
184, O Lord, lookdown... J.Battishill 3d.
70z, O Lord, my God . Nares 3d.
306, O Lord of hosts .., Kate Boundy 3d.
25, O Lord, our Governor H.Gadsby 3d.
727. O Lord, Thou art my God J. Goss 3d.
305. Ditto Lloyd 6d.
845. Ditto C. Lee Williams 4d.
690, O Lord, Thy Word ]. F.Bridge 6d.
588. O lovely peace . Handel 4d.
726, O love most ... A.H. Brewer 3d.
3. Olove the Lord Sir A.Sullivan 2d.
556. Open to me the gates... F., Adlam 4d.
380. O perfect love . Barnby 3d.
124. O praise God r.Clarke 6d.
355. O praise God Theodore Distin 3d.
429. O praise God ... G. C. Martin 2d.
40. O praise God T.T. Trimnell 4d.
479. O praise our God, ye people Boyce 4d.
782. O praiseour God, ye people Biihler 3d.
14. O praisethe Lord .. Barnby 4d.
178. O praise the Lord . ['SirJohn Goss 6d.
683. O praise the Lord ... Handel 3d.
71. O praise the Lord ... Ouseley 3d.
232, O praise the Lord T, M. Pattison 3d.
358. O praise the Lord W. G. Wood 4d.
266. O praise the Lord ... Zingarelli 8d.
824. O pray for the peace W.Child 3d.
166. O pray for the peace E.H. Thorne 4d.
837. O rest in the Lord Mendelssohn 2d.
492. O Saving Victim Cruickshank 3d.
51, Dltto (No.2) Gounod 4d.
486. Ditt Rossini 3d.
508. O Savxour of the (Male) Roberts 2d.
551. O sing untothe Lord Cruickshank 4d.
142. O sing unto the Lord  H. Purcell 6d.
8. O taste and see ...Sir John Goss 3d.
263. O tasteandsee .. A, H,Mann 3d.
87. O thatIknew where I Bennett 3d.
772. O that men would J.B. McEwen 3d.
896. Ditto W. Wolstenholme 3d.
806. O Thou the Central Orb Gibbons 3d.
863. Our conversation is in Gilbert 2d.
663. O Voice of the Beloved H.J.King 3d.
123. O where shall wisdom Dr,Boyce 6d.
435. Oworshipthe King... E.V.Hall 4d.
135. Oworshipthe Lord... Dr. Hayes 6d.
234. Oye thatlovethe Lord Docker 4d.
158, Ditto Sir G. Elvey 4d.
325. Ditto J. Naylor 3d.
1g6. Ditto H. W. Wareing 3d.
668, Our Biest Redeemer E. V. Hall 3d.
392. Our Father, which art _ J. Barnby 2d.
303. Our God is Lord ... E. Mundella 3d.
242. Out of the deep J. B. Calkin 3d.
638. Out of the deep “H. W. Davies 4d.
240. Out of the deep  F. E. Gladstone 3d.
692. Out of the deep ... G. C. Martin 3d.
176. Out of the deep ... Dr. Naylor 4d.
81. Plead Thou my cause .. Mozart 6d.
55. Ponder my words ...Henry Gadsby 3d.
300, Ponder my words (Male) Sawyer 2d.
745. Praised be the Lord C. H. Lloyd 3d.
797. Praised be the Lord  C. Steggall 3d.
159. Praise God in Hisholiness B. Tour 3d.
521, Praise, my soul ... . V. Hall 3d.
641. Praise OpralseourGod B. L Selby 3d.
712, Praxse our God .E. V. Hall 4d.
172, Praise the Lord Slr] Benedict 8d.
125, Praise the Lord .. é Clark 3d.
561, Praise the Lord  J. M. Crament 4d.

70, Praise the Lord ... SirG.Elvey
137. Praise the Lord ... Dr. Hayes
577. Praise the Lord ], H. Maunder

59. Praise the Lord S.S. Wesley
381, Praisethe Lord,Omysou] E lliott

63. Ditto Dr. Garrett

21, Ditto Sir John Goss
208. Ditto Mozart
513, Ditto H. Purcell
940. Ditto J. V. Roberts
439. Ditto T. P. Royle
298. Praisethe Lord,O Jerusalem Bliss
316, Praise the Lord O Jerusalem Hall
510, Dltto Purcell
624. Praise the Lord, ye ... B, Steane
827. Praise to God, immortal West
416, Prepare ye the way J. M. Crament

45. Prepare ye the way ... Dr. Garrett
151. Prepare ye the way . M. Wise
846. Put me not to rebuke W. Croft

60. Rejoice greatly Henry Gadsby
317. Rejoicein the Lord Philip Armes
721. Rejoicein the Lord ... A. Hollins
200. Rejoicein the Lord G. C. Martin
145. Rejoicein the Lord H. Purcell
258, Rejoice in the Lord J. Redford
164. Rejoice in the Lord F.R. Statham
272, Rejoice,O yerighteous Rheinberger

38, Remember now .. Dr. Steggall
523. Remember, O Lord ‘Walmisley
336. Rend your heart J, Clippingdale
626, Rend your heart A. E, Godfrey
753. Rest, weary Earth A. M. Goodhart
879, Righteous art Thou John E. West
860. Save,Lord,and hearus John Blow
170. Save,Lord,and hearus Dr. Hayes
822. Save me, O God ... John Blow
858, Saveme, O God William Boyce
287. Save me, O God ...J. L. Hopkins
740. Saveus, O Lord E. C. Bairstow
451. Saviour, abide with us T. Hanforth
800, Saviour, again to Thy Chadwick
840. Saviour, Thy children Sullivan

85. Saywhere is He born Mendelssohn
319, Seek ye the Lord Ha%ue Kinsey
189. Seek ye the Lord Roberts
250, Singaloud with gladness S. Wesley
630. Sing a song of praise 0. King
185. Sing a song of praise _ J. Stainer
#16. Sing and rejoice . . Harwood
238, Singjoyfully unto God W. Byrd
365. Sing, O daughter of Zion Dr. Rea
936. Ditto ... 1. W. Wareing
291, Sing, O heavens A C. Mackenzie
781. Sing, O heavens  Bruce Steanc
369. Sing, O heavens T.T. Trimnell
562. Sing, O heavens H.D. Wetton
169. Sing praises to the Lord Dr. Croft

36. Sing praises untothe Lord Gounoad

99. Sing to the Lord ... Mendelssohn
167. Singto the Lord ...Henry Smart
542. Sing to the Lord with J. Barnby
525. Singuntc God (Chos,only) Purcell
580, Sing unto the Lord  ].F.Bridge
603. Sing unto the Lord C. Harris
812, Sing unto the Lord Sydenham
856. Sing we merrily _ Adrian Batten
532. Sing we merrily F. A, W.Docker
410, Sing we merrily E. V. Hall
932, Ditto . 0. King
944. Ditto ... . Blow
761. Sing ye to the Lord C. Lloyd

68. Stand up and bless the Lord Goss
697. Suffer the little ... B.Harwood
792. Sun of my soul G. W. Chadwick
426. Sun of my soul ... R.Dunstan
gos. Take My yoke upon you T.Adams
540, Teach me, O Lord G. J. Elvey
297. Teachme,O Lord ]. W_ Gritton
850. Teach me Thy way William Fox
852, Teach me Thy way E. Hooper

Lonpon : NOVELLO AND COMPANY, LiMITED.

Copyright, 1892, by Novello, Bwer and Co,
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ANTHEM FOR EASTER

AT THE LAMB'S HIGH FEAST WE SING

COMPOSED BY

REV. E. V. HALL, M.A,

LATE PRECENTOR OF WORCESTER CATHEDRAL.

Price Threepence.

H.A.& M., No. 127.

LoxpoN: NOVELLO AND COMPANY, Limitep. AND NOVELLO, EWER AND CO., New YORk.
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AT THE LAMBS HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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AT THE LAMB’S HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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AT THE LAMB’S HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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AT THE LAMB®S HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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AT THE LAMB'S HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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AT THE LAVWR'S HIGH FEAST WE SING.
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